	CE CS/AWA18013351/A	sd302-contestmenton
From (Person) Tan Kah Leong	ASSIGNMENT (Office	Date/Time 23/07/188/11-27cm
OD TIPWS/TP RES/OD RES		Con (710)
at Workshop m/s of 7 kaki Bk+	SKJ 3705 Y New Hock Teck Ave 6 # 01-43	Insured GBE 6715G Tel: 6747 9241
Policy No.	Claim No:	
Sum Insured	Excess.	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A.
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HB Date/Time 11 10000 23 7 18	Person Contacted: Suky	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction (3 k J 8405 GBE 6415	Y-X G-X	
(\$ 24.806.	13 Red - 63%)	

ASSIGNMENT |

Troni Dalo		Veh No	5k13	7057.	Yr Regn	2013	March
Listincifed Cost:		Type: (A.Ca)	M.Cycle / Bus	s / Van / Lo			
OB / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	V	Truck	(Trailer or				
Livitaspect Vehicle No.		Make:	Mareda	> Berz	C180	0.0 1	595.
at Workshop mas		Colour	Siver.		A/G In	isured / Std	INIINA
		Sp.Reading	1315	99.	T/Radio; In	nsured / Sto	I/NI/NA
Insored		Eng/No					
Policy No		C/No.	WD	220402	312A823	257	
Clams No		Gen Cond	Good / Fair / Po	or / Burnt	CrioI		
Sum Insured Excess:		Steering: 16	ordo / Jammed	/ Leaked /	Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake: 6	ord)r / Jammed	/ Leaked /	Burnt or		
Make of Veh		Modi Nil	(SIRIN) I STO	A/Rim or			
		Tyre Size:	F: 2	-25/45	R17.		
(Folicy Condition)			R: 3	25/45	5R17-		
Remark. The veh had commenced its	N/S 0/S	(BS) DUN /	EXNOVA / GY /	FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSI	U / PIR / SU	IMI /
repair at the time of inspection.		T0Y0 / Y0	OKO or				
Bal, or Market Value		Front			Rear	1945	
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Y	es or No	R/Bal	06	nor	R/Bal.	06	nim
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? Y	es or No	L/Bal	06	9101	L/Bal.	06	, mm
Est Repairs days Res. Y	es or No	D.O.A			D:O.I.	23/07/	18.
Loni Sum. % 3 Val. Y	es or No	Survey held	al	NITT			
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des, of Dan	ages Frt / Re	ar I O/S I		/ Rooftop	or
Date: Person Contacted	venice: hy/OD1	The U/C	/ Chassis fran			flected due	to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		1000 700				113111111111111111111111111111111111111	
TP AWA.							
MV . 15K							
DV 55.416							
MV: 75K 9V: 55-4K Nett: 19-6K	RECEIVED	1 7 AU	9 2018				
-							
Hill the He Paulo Deali Penari			0003800	W23			
12/08/13		Days Of Re		2		-	
Typist : Final Report	31	Resurvey N	ro. of Trip:	3	Survey Fe		
	Add Fee	T Sile	Inco (S		3	- 1	
			orac is				
the state of the s	_ /	-					350



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		SURANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA1801:	3351/Asd3
60 MA	NGAPORE BRAN ANSON ROAD #0 PLETREE ANSON IGAPORE 07991	8-01 (8th FLOOR)	Date: 23-07-2018	
1.		B	Code: AWA	
••	Insured Veh.	GBE 6715G	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
	Policy No.	052 07 100	Veh. Inspected	SKJ 3705Y
	Claim No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
_		TANKALLIFONO	Excess (\$)	0.00
-	Assign From	TAN KAH LEONG	Assign Date	23/07/2018
2.	Zut ilphysikauk	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
_	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
_	Chassis No.		Colour	
_	Odometer		Steering	
_	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Descript	ion of Damages	HENDER BETTERN
	BUS PALES	Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date		Inspection Date	23/07/2018
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PT		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-4 SINGAPORE 417883	3 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKI	Г
а.		N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT	emarks	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, KahLeong < KahLeong. Tan@awac.com > on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Monday, 23 July 2018 11:27 AM

To:

'assignments'

Cc:

'SUR'; 'admin@nhtmotor.com'; Reena; Chloe

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for XXXX DOA: Our ref: NSV

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Adrian Ling</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	1 1	SKJ 3705 Y
Insured Vehicle		GBE 6715 G
Policy Number		AVCPSB0091471800
Name of Workshop		New Hock Teck Motor Pte. Ltd.
Contact Number		6747 9241
Person to Contact		Reena / Sukyi
Estimated Cost of repairs		\$ NA

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to New Hock Teck Motor Pte. Ltd. via Email

Note -

(x)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a
 post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning
 the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market



TTS Europears

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$82,800 \$15,430 /vr 31-Jan-2013 1,595 cc Luxury. Available Avantgarde Careful Owner Who Is Always Not Around' Under Utilised! Full C&C Agent Service Since Day 1! Original Paint! Extremely Fuel Efficient, Spacous, Quiet And Comfortable Cabin For 4 Passengers To Travel... CONSTRUMENT 1 Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$80,900 \$14,220 /yr 08-Feb-2013 1.595 cc 82,000 km Luxury Available Degant White Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 With Premium Black Leather Upholstery Owned By Just 1 Owner Selling Due To Vehicle Under Utilize, Well Maintained And Serviced With 100% Accident Free, Trade 1... Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$77,800 \$14,030 /vr 22-Feb-2013 1,595 cc 110,000 km Luxury Available CGI Avantgarde Well Maintained, Low Depreciation. Trade In/Loan Welcome, Strictly Via Appointment. Sell to direct buyers at the price you want! Make the choice to sell only if the price meets your expectations. Contact our agents to find out how to list on consignment. Find out mare! Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$91,000 \$15,620 /yr 28-Feb-2013 1.595 cc 51,000 km Available Coupe C&C Agent Unit! Low Mileage Done. Fully Maintained And Serviced By C&C, Smooth And Quiet Drive! Immaculate Condition! Accident Free, Children Children Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$79,800 \$14,420 /yr 28-Feb-2013 1,595 cc 115,000 km Luxury Available Avantgarde \$0 Driveaway Available. 1 Owner, Sporty Brown C180 With Premium Brown Leather Interior, Very Well Maintained By 1 Careful Owner, Vehicle In Showroom Condition View To Believe, Purchase With A Peace Of ... Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$81,000 \$14,520 /vr 07-Mar-2013 1.595 cc 130,000 km Linciry Available CGI Avantgarde Luxury White! Signature C&C C180 Avantgarde, Agent Unit. Comes Along With Nice Bidded Number Plate Of '9999', New Servicing Done, New Battery And Tension Belt Replaced Recently, Powerful Yet Low Fuel ... **GEOGRAPHICA** Euro Performance Asia Pte Ltd 1120世紀巴巴斯 Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$82,800 \$14,970 /vr 11-Mar-2013 1,595 cc 92,028 km Luxury Available Well Taken Care Of By 1 Owner, With Nice Bidded Number Well-Maintained, Low Depreciation. By Cycle And Carriage With Full Service Records. Trade In/Loan Welcome. Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 CGI \$76,888 \$13,680 /yr 13-Mar-2013 1,595 cc 110.000 km Luxury Available Signature Mercedes-Benz C1801 C&C Unit, Luxury And Comfort Drive, Well Maintained And Taken Care Of, 100% Accident Free With No Repairs Needed, Buy With A Peace Of Mind, Trade In And High Loan Of Up T... and the last Euro Performance Asia Pte Ltd Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$76,800 \$13,600 /yr 21-Mar-2013 1.595 cc Linury Available CGI Avantgarde Priced To Sell! 1 Owner. Down Payment \$7,780 Only! From \$1,470/Month. C&C Unit, Flexible Low Interest Loan Available With Bank Or In House Loan Available. Please Call Or Visit Us Now For Further Detail. Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 \$76,500 \$13,320 /vr 03-Apr-2013 1.595 cc 150,000 km Sports Available Coupe

Meticulous Owner, Stage 1 Tuned To 220bhp, Cycle & Carriage Unit, Regularly Serviced And Maintained By Reputable Workshop. Indoor Parking, 100% Accident Free, Reliable And Fuel Efficient Coupe For D...

CONTRACTO



Save this search criteria, to get omail alerts whenever a match is found. Save Search





Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources













About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category: COE Period(Years):

QP Paid: COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC

1626F

SKJ3705Y

Yes

20 Jul 2018 MERCEDES BENZ

C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY

Silver

2012

27491030036576 WDD2040312A823257 115.0 kW (154 bhp)

\$31,873.00 26 Mar 2013 26 Mar 2013

0

\$26,873.00

Yes

25 Mar 2023 \$18,811.00

25 Mar 2023

A - Car (1600cc & below)

10

\$78.301.00 \$36,645.00 \$55,456.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jul 2018

OK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID: Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour

Manufacturing Year

Engine No.:

Chassis No:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date

First Registration Date

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARE Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COL CHICKOTT.

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jul 2018

Singapore NRIC

1626F

SKJ3705Y

Var

20 Jul 2018

MERCEDES BENZ

C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY

Silver

2012

27491030036576

WDD2040312A823257

115.0 kW (154 bhp)

\$31,873.00

331,01,010

26 Mar 2013

26 Mar 2013

0

\$26,873.00

Yes

25 Mar 2023

\$18.811.00

25 Mar 2023

A - Car (1600cc & below)

10

578,301.00

\$36,645.00

\$55,456.00

MSME18093840 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/07/2018 15:08 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	20/07/2018 15:08	
Date Of Accident	20/07/2018 07:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU3705Y	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN PEI FUNG	
NRIC No	S8371626F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96156069	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96156069	
Vehicle Particulars		

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

Model C180

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MOMVP000002028-01-000

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN PEI SAN Name of Driver S8571879G NRIC No 09/05/1985 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 03/04/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96255959 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 473 ANG MO KIO AVE 1 #09-746

Postcode

560473

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

ared SIBLING

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

÷

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JAYDEN SIM ZHENG XI

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS AT SECOND LANE OF 4 LANES. HEAVY TRAFFIC, ALL VEHICLES MOVED SLOWLY. VEHICLE IN FRONT OF ME SUDDENLY STOPPED, I MANAGED TO STOP IN TIME. SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT. AFTER 1 SECOND, I FELT SECOND IMPACT. I ALIGHTED AND REALISED THERE WAS TOTAL 3 VEHICLES INVOLVED, VEHICLE B COLLIDED ONTO REAR LH PORTION OF MY VEHICLE AND VEHICLE C COLLIDED ONTO REAR RH PORTION OF MY VEHICLE AND CAUSED DAMAGES. I WISH TO LODGE REPORT CLAIM AGAINST VEHICLE B AND VEHICLE C.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE6715G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE6002E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE C

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN PEI SAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKU3705Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

JAYDEN SIM ZHENG XI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKU3705Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Seneral Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (4) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapote ("GFA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "(nsurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (liii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

31 dby the hitterior 72

HEN HOLK TECK

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN A: SKJ 31064 B: (18E67159 C: GEEFFOOZE PIE TOLIBIAS TOAS

I was driving straight along PtE Towards Toas at and Heavy traffic, all which moved slowly . Vehicle infront of me sudding Stopped, I managed stopped in time flit an impact, after I second I fest second impact and realised there was total 3 whides get involved. collided onto near LH pertion of my vehicle and veh "" caused damaged. Hear RH porton of my relatede and "B" a vlu "C". Vth daim agans odge Mish

DECLARATION

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com
Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

18/07/2018

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

AWA 9T

WDD2040312 A 8 23257

Sticley Rose N/S.

Accident date: 18/07/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKJ3705Y MERCEDES C180 1.6 A '13

CHASSIS: WDD2040312A823257

		CHASSIS: WDD2040312A823257		
S/n	Qty	Items / List	U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear Boot Lid Distorted		\$1,700.00
2	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge Bent	\$155.00	\$310.00
3	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo 2		\$49.00
4	3	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo Clip Neu	\$4.00	\$12.00
5	1	Rear Boot Lid C180 Logo		\$85.00
6	1	Rear Boot Lid Cnc Logo		\$55.00
7	1	Rear Boot Lid 7g-Tronic Logo		\$82.00
8	1	Rear Boot Lid Centre Chrome Moulding Art rev		\$210.00
9	1	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate 7, 101		\$50.00 ×
10	2	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp	\$28.00	\$56.00 ×
11	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock & Cover Danged		\$301.00
12	6	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock & Cover Clip XHE NEW	\$6.50	\$39.00 ×
13	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber		\$175.00
14	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Crumpled		\$232.00
15	2	Rear Tail Lamp H Smusted	\$786.00	\$1,572.00
16	2	Rear Tail Lamp Lower Bracket FH Smashed	\$68.00	\$136.00
17	1	Rear Bumper Distorted		\$1,633.00
18	8	Rear Bumper Clip New	\$6.50	\$52.00
19	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer KH And	\$38.00	\$76.00
20	1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bent		\$707.00
21	1	Rear Bumper Centre Inner Top Beam Could		\$145.00
22	1	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler は		\$506.00
23	2	Rear Bumoer Lower Spoiler Inner Bracket	\$40.00	\$80.00
24	4	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 2 pieces dungd		\$480.00
25	1	Rear End Panel Outer 2 Distanted		\$1,303.00
26	1	Rear End Panel Inner Member		\$220.00
27	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Peto		\$125.00
28	1	Rear End Panel Lock Not ~		\$85.00

29	2	Rear Fender LH Distorted	\$2,138.00	\$4 ,276.00 238
30	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board LH crumpled	\$285.00	\$570.00 285
31	2	Rear Fender Inner Cover LH Dishibid	\$68.00	\$136.00 68
32	6	Rear Fender Inner Cover Clip μω	\$6.50	\$39.00 /0
33	1	Rear L/H Fender Inner Panel ? Reprint		\$492.03 *
34	1	Rear L/H Fender Inner Housing		\$5,320.00 x
35	1	Rear L/H Fender Cowling +6/~		\$178.00
36	1	Rear L/H Fender Air Duct Damyed		\$28.00
37	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Reput		\$285.00 X
38	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover		\$325.00 /
39	1	Rear Windscreen Shattere c		\$965.00
40	1	Rear Windscreen Seal		\$165.00
41	2	Rear Windscreen Inner Side Cover Lit Cot	\$40.00	\$80.00 40
42	1	Rear Radio Speaker Panel Revis		\$1,401.00
43	1	Rear Radio Speaker Panel Top Cover Box Couled		\$768.15
44	1	Rear Exhaust But		\$1,957.00
45	1	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe Bext		\$220.00 120(SN)
46	2	Rear Exhaust Mounting Ne New	\$90.00	\$180.00 [×]
47	1	Rear Exhaust Aluminium Cover Here		\$70.00 ×
48	1	Rear L/H Exhaust Side Aluminium Cover Compled		\$75.00
49	1	Rear Windscreen Camera (Special Nett)		\$680.00 /
50	1	Rear Boot Lid Camera (Special Nett)		\$550.00 400 9

Subtotal :- \$29,236.18

14681 15

S.N 520

13213.03

Labour charges

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Third party survey is a Computerrejudice" basis: No illegal modification sy is allowed. Supplementary items! must be resurveyed and.	total 181230	3
To resurvey terfore/after spray painting To a colay damaged numer during resurvey. Parts prices are such as a section above.	Total:-	\$39,306.18
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:	Subtotal :-	\$10,070.00
Spray painting		\$2,800.00 1300
Panel beating		\$3,500.00
Tuff kote		\$150.0060
Towing fee		\$150.00 120
To check wiring	4390	\$100.00 30
To reset computer		\$350.00 100
To reset headrest		\$850.00 BOO
To remove & refit windscreen camera & boot lid came	era	\$380.00 100
To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust		\$380.00 100
To remove & refit reverse sensor		\$100.00 60
To remove & refit petrol tank		\$280.00 ×
Gum		\$50.00
To remove & refit rear windscreen		\$150.00 120
To remove & refit roof top linning		\$450.00 ×
To remove & refit cushion		\$380.00 150
		92

145K) 12 Deys).



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

Ref: CS/AWA18013351/Asd3n2 ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

Date: 27-08-2018



	LETREE ANSON GAPORE 079914		Date . 27-00-2016	
	J J		Code: AWA	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	GBE 6715G	Veh. Inspected	SKJ 3705Y
	Policy No.	AVCPSB0091471800	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	TAN KAH LEONG	Assign Date	23/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C180	c.c	1595
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	WDD2040312A823257	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	131599	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	20/07/2018	Inspection Date	23/07/2018
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR	PTE LTD	
	2	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #0 SINGAPORE 417883	01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BU	UKIT
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working D	ays



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKJ 3705Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		P	
1	REAR BOOT LID	DISTORTED	1,700.00	1,550.00
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGE @\$155.00	BENT	310.00	310.00
	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO	NECESSARY	49.00	49.00
3	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO CLIP @\$4.00	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
	REAR BOOT LID C180 LOGO	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	REAR BOOT LID CNC LOGO	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	REAR BOOT LID 7G-TRONIC LOGO	NECESSARY	82.00	82.00
1	REAR BOOT LID CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	210.00	- 5
1	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	1
2	REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$28.00	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	10
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK & COVER	DAMAGED	301.00	301.00
6	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK & COVER CLIP @\$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	39.00	
	REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER	сит	175.00	175.00
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	CRUMPLED	232.00	232.00
2	REAR TAIL LAMP @\$786.00	N/S SMASHED	1,572.00	786.00
2	REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$68.00	N/S SMASHED	136.00	68.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,633.00	1,350.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	52.00	52.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$38.00	N/S DAMAGED	76.00	38.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	707.00	707.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE INNER TOP BEAM	CRACKED	145.00	145.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	сит	506.00	506.00
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER INNER BRACKET @\$40.00	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	8
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	DAMAGED (2 PCS ONLY)	480.00	240.00
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER	DISTORTED	1,303.00	1,303.00
1	REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER	DISTORTED	220.00	220.0
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	125.00	125.0
1	REAR END PANEL LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	1
2	REAR FENDER @\$2138.00	N/S DISTORTED	4,276.00	2,138.0
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @\$285.00	N/S CRUMPLED	570.00	285.0
2	REAR FENDER INNER COVER @\$68.00	N/S DISTORTED	136.00	68.0
6	REAR FENDER INNER COVER CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	39.00	10.00

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18013351/Asd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR L/H FENDER INNER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	492.03	
1	REAR L/H FENDER INNER HOUSING	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	5,320.00	-
1	REAR L/H FENDER COWLING	TORN	178.00	178.00
1	REAR L/H FENDER AIR DUCT	DAMAGED	28.00	28.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE	285.00	R
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	DEFORMED	325.00	325.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN	SHATTERED	965.00	965.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL	NECESSARY	165.00	165.00
2	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SIDE COVER @\$40.00	N/S CUT	80.00	40.00
1	REAR RADIO SPEAKER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,401.00	
1	REAR RADIO SPEAKER PANEL TOP COVER BOX	CRACKED	768.15	768.15
1	REAR EXHAUST	BENT	1,957.00	1,245.00
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$90.00	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST ALUMINIUM COVER	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	
1	REAR L/H EXHAUST SIDE ALUMINOUM COVER	CRUMPLED	75.00	75.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-1,468.12
			27,786.18	13,213.03
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE (SN)	BENT	220.00	120.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN CAMERA (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	680.00	
1	REAR BOOT LID CAMERA (SN)	DAMAGED	550.00	400.00
1	GUM (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			1,500.00	570.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION.		380.00	150.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT ROOF TOP LINNING.	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT PETROL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST.		380.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT WINDSCREEN CAMERA & BOOT LID CAMERA,		380.00	100.00
	TO RESET HEADREST.		850.00	600.00

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18013351/Asd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RESET COMPUTER.		350.00	100.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TOWING FEE.		150.00	120.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR L/H FENDER INNER PANEL, REAR L/H FENDER INNER HOUSING, REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL AND REAR RADIO SPEAKER PANEL.		3,500.00	1,600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		2,800.00	1,300.00
	A STATE OF THE STA		10,020.00	4,340.00
	GRAND TOTAL		39,306.18	18,123.03

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	14,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18013351/Asd3n2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.